HB Infinity
Mechanically and electrically
interconnectable
HB Infinity is a mechanically and electrically interconnectable
linear lighting system for long distances of 100m or 2000W, an
attribute that reduces by up to 90% the amount of electrical
outputs in any installation, translating into significant returns on
investment.

04
Suspended
Order information:
90° beam angle
Construlita Lighting International S.A. de C.V.
Acceso IV No. 3 Fracc. Ind. Benito Juárez. 76130 Querétaro, Qro. México
UN 8
2ft/ 4ft/ 8ft are nominal sizes.
Segment Mounting type Consecutive Color CCT Input Volatage Luminous flux Power (W) Dimensions Control Optics
UN 8- Suspended
500
B- White
F- Graphite
G- Grey
N- Black
BC- 3000K
BN- 4000K
BF- 5000K
A- 127-277V~
2000 14
2 Feet
0-10V 90°
504 4000 27
508 4000 27
4 Feet512 8000 53
516 13000 87
520 13000 87
8 Feet
524 25000 175
A
UN 8
Segment Mounting type Consecutive Color CCT Input Volatage Luminous flux Power (W) Dimensions Control Optics
UN 8- Suspended
501
B- White
F- Graphite
G- Grey
N- Black
BC- 3000K
BN- 4000K
BF- 5000K
A- 127-277V~
2000 14
2 Feet
0-10V 60°
505 4000 27
509 4000 27
4 Feet513 8000 53
517 13000 87
521 13000 87
8 Feet
525 25000 175
A
Construlita Lighting International S.A. de C.V.
Acceso IV No. 3 Fracc. Ind. Benito Juárez. 76130 Querétaro, Qro. México
2ft/ 4ft/ 8ft are nominal sizes.
UN 8
Segment Mounting type Consecutive Color CCT Input Volatage Luminous flux Power (W) Dimensions Control Optics
UN 8- Suspended
502
B- White
F- Graphite
G- Grey
N- Black
BC- 3000K
BN- 4000K
BF- 5000K
A- 127-277V~
2000 14
2 Feet
0-10V 40°
506 4000 27
510 4000 27